
nach 1. Runde

Ringe LG >90

Auer Christoph Edelfingen 1988 >90 >90 >90 >90 >90

Krank Michael Mergentheim 1976 >90 >90 >90 >90 >90

Münig Markus Mergentheim 2001 >90 >90 >90 >90 >90

Schühl Simon Mergentheim 2001 >90 >90 >90 >90 88

Breunig Pascal Mergentheim 1997 >90 >90 >90 89 88

Kraft Michael Laudenbach 1965 >90 >90 90 89 88

Augst Oliver Niederstetten 1984 >90 >90 90

Fischbeck Max Mergentheim 2001 >90 >90 89 88 86

Zorn Michael Igersheim 1986 >90 >90 89 88 86

Ulshöfer Wilhelm Edelfingen 1965 >90 >90 86 86 85

Bucherer Jörg Mergentheim 1976 >90 90 89 88 86

Imhof Nico Mergentheim 1988 >90 90 88 81

Pritzkow Franziska Igersheim 1996 >90 89 86

Seeber Philip Mergentheim 2001 >90 88 87 85 85

Popp Ottmar Weikersheim 1962 90 89 88 87 87

Hein Johannes Mergentheim 1996 90 89 87 87 81

Imhof Marco Mergentheim 1984 90 89 87 84

Stippinger Manuel Wachbach 1997 89 89 84 84 80

Bäthge Peter Edelfingen 1956 88 83 83 81 78

Ulshöfer Armin Edelfingen 1969 87 85 83 79

Ley Reinhold Laudenbach 1948 82 80 79 76

Ringe KK >80

Auer Christoph Edelfingen 1988 >80 >80 >80

Augst Oliver Niederstetten 1984 >80 >80 >80

Krank Michael Mergentheim 1976 >80 >80 >80

Ulshöfer Armin Edelfingen 1969 >80 80 80 80

Kraft Michael Laudenbach 1965 >80 80 77 71 60

Imhof Marco Mergentheim 1984 >80 67

Imhof Nico Mergentheim 1988 80 69

Breunig Pascal Mergentheim 1997 80 67

Ley Reinhold Laudenbach 1948 79 79 58 57

Hein Johannes Mergentheim 1996 61 60

Ringe LP >90

Mündlein Jochen Laudenbach 1971 >90 >90 >90 >90

Wiener Franz Wachbach 1960 >90 90 88 87 85

Ulshöfer Armin Edelfingen 1969 >90 89 89 86 83

Bucherer Jörg Mergentheim 1976 >90 86 83 79

Rögk Walter Igersheim 1947 90 90 83

Lochner Roland Igersheim 1963 90 83 82 78

Szuba Wolfgang Igersheim 1954 89 86 79

Lochner Claudia Igersheim 1966 89 85 84 83 82

Käpplinger Kurt Igersheim 1964 89 84 81 77

Müller Gottfried Igersheim 1947 89 82 82

Kröner Wolfgang Wachbach 1959 88 87 85 81

Büttner Corbinian Laudenbach 1996 88 87 85 80 79

Pickel Klaus Edelfingen 1959 88 84 83 83 81

Büttner Harald Laudenbach 1965 85 80 77 77 77

Michel Helmut Igersheim 1956 84 76 74 66



Ringe FP >80

Ulshöfer Armin Edelfingen 1969 >80 77 75 73

Kröner Wolfgang Wachbach 1959 68 56 54

Ringe SP >90

Ulshöfer Armin Edelfingen 1969 >90 >90 >90 >90 77

Wiener Franz Wachbach 1960 >90 >90 90 86 85

Rögk Walter Igersheim 1947 >90 >90 86

Müller Gottfried Igersheim 1947 >90 90 88 87 87

Szuba Wolfgang Igersheim 1954 90 88 84

Michel Günter Igersheim 1960 90 84

Deißler Guido Wachbach 1959 90 76 62

Mündlein Jochen Laudenbach 1971 88 88 87

Halbmann Daniel Wachbach 1995 86 84 82 79 79

Käpplinger Kurt Igersheim 1964 85 85 84

Bräu Günther Igersheim 1961 83 79 73

Michel Helmut Igersheim 1956 81 75 69

Hagemeister Rolf Igersheim 1951 80 70 66

Stippinger Wolfgang Wachbach 1964 76 75 75 71 69

Weiß Klaus Wachbach 1960 74 67 64

Ley Thomas Laudenbach 1974 73 68

Hayn Sebastian Wachbach 1995 71 71 55 55 51

Teiler LG <40

Münig Markus Mergentheim 2001 <40 <40 <40 46,4 64,5

Auer Christoph Edelfingen 1988 <40 <40 64,6 77,5 156,5

Seeber Philip Mergentheim 2001 <40 41,3 76,4 85,6 93,1

Schühl Simon Mergentheim 2001 <40 57,5 107,5 117,6 158,3

Hein Johannes Mergentheim 1996 <40 81,0 89,1 211,0 287,9

Pritzkow Franziska Igersheim 1996 <40 129,4 182,9

Augst Oliver Niederstetten 1984 40,4 82,4 84,0

Krank Michael Mergentheim 1976 43,9 50,4 57,0 84,9 117,3

Ley Reinhold Laudenbach 1948 44,9 189,0 193,6 297,0

Ulshöfer Wilhelm Edelfingen 1965 48,0 99,2 110,2 143,2 149,3

Zorn Michael Igersheim 1986 51,2 62,2 77,9 93,6 158,5

Bucherer Jörg Mergentheim 1976 51,5 67,0 73,5 99,5 106,8

Popp Ottmar Weikersheim 1962 52,1 56,1 113,1 118,4 155,8

Fischbeck Max Mergentheim 2001 60,8 73,5 113,6 136,0 147,2

Imhof Nico Mergentheim 1988 64,1 65,4 101,2 234,7

Bäthge Peter Edelfingen 1956 70,9 87,5 93,8 156,7 225,0

Breunig Pascal Mergentheim 1997 75,4 120,9 134,3 141,4 261,8

Imhof Marco Mergentheim 1984 84,5 100,6 112,3 137,8

Kraft Michael Laudenbach 1965 91,1 140,0 148,0 209,0 218,7

Ulshöfer Armin Edelfingen 1969 140,4 188,9 224,4 228,2

Stippinger Manuel Wachbach 1997 143,0 157,6 203,4 263,4 305,9

Teiler KK <300

Ley Reinhold Laudenbach 1948 <300 <300 779,5 1728

Krank Michael Mergentheim 1976 <300 <300 811,2

Kraft Michael Laudenbach 1965 <300 335,8 503,5 947,4 1288

Augst Oliver Niederstetten 1984 <300 385,9 1135

Ulshöfer Armin Edelfingen 1969 <300 528,6 568,9 785,9

Hein Johannes Mergentheim 1996 <300 1254



Auer Christoph Edelfingen 1988 354,7 440,2 897,6

Imhof Nico Mergentheim 1988 441,4 676,6

Imhof Marco Mergentheim 1984 654,1 1280

Breunig Pascal Mergentheim 1997 901,5 989,3

Teiler LP <300

Mündlein Jochen Laudenbach 1971 <300 <300 316,9 333,5

Szuba Wolfgang Igersheim 1954 <300 <300 356,9

Rögk Walter Igersheim 1947 <300 <300 402,5

Bucherer Jörg Mergentheim 1976 <300 325,0 799,6 854,4

Müller Gottfried Igersheim 1947 <300 383,2 746,1

Lochner Claudia Igersheim 1966 <300 408,8 496,4 620,3 623,4

Kröner Wolfgang Wachbach 1959 <300 431,7 633,3 636,2

Büttner Harald Laudenbach 1965 <300 434,5 525,3 565,7 764,2

Lochner Roland Igersheim 1963 <300 492,4 542,4 943,8

Käpplinger Kurt Igersheim 1964 <300 505,0 532,1 939,6

Pickel Klaus Edelfingen 1959 <300 517,2 562,8 590,0 1000

Ulshöfer Armin Edelfingen 1969 301,9 302,9 353,7 781,1 1008

Büttner Corbinian Laudenbach 1996 303,9 489,4 609,7 924,9 1036

Wiener Franz Wachbach 1960 354,9 361,5 577,5 593,4 621,1

Michel Helmut Igersheim 1956 861,9 1064 1163 1270

Teiler FP <1000

Kröner Wolfgang Wachbach 1959 <1000 3057 3260

Ulshöfer Armin Edelfingen 1969 1255 1275 1422 3158

Teiler SP <500

Wiener Franz Wachbach 1960 <500 <500 1631 1876 2490

Ulshöfer Armin Edelfingen 1969 <500 659,1 1539 1636 2449

Szuba Wolfgang Igersheim 1954 <500 911,1 2982

Weiß Klaus Wachbach 1960 <500 2061 2604

Rögk Walter Igersheim 1947 690,4 1688 2529

Müller Gottfried Igersheim 1947 828,7 1116 1877 1946 2054

Halbmann Daniel Wachbach 1995 870,8 1237 1711 1728 2251

Stippinger Wolfgang Wachbach 1964 952,0 1413 1597 2117 2333

Bräu Günther Igersheim 1961 980,8 1095 2925

Mündlein Jochen Laudenbach 1971 1019 1321 2795

Käpplinger Kurt Igersheim 1964 1249 1375 1889

Hagemeister Rolf Igersheim 1951 1494 >4000 >4000

Hayn Sebastian Wachbach 1995 1698 3776 3809 >4000 >4000

Ley Thomas Laudenbach 1974 1715 2530

Deißler Guido Wachbach 1959 1716 2722 >4000

Michel Helmut Igersheim 1956 1974 3109 >4000

Michel Günter Igersheim 1960 2492 3326


